
 

 POSTPONED EVENTS  
Due to the recent lockdown and COVID restrictions, SSWA postponed the following events: 

 
Tue 27th April – Triathlon Parent Information Meeting 

Wed 28th April – Volleyball Senior Champion Schools – South 
Wed 28th April – Netball Champion Schools – North Day Carnival 

Thu 29th April – Champion Schools Basketball Senior Central & Railway League 
Thu 29th April – Secondary Champion Schools Cross Country 

*** Secondary Cross Country rescheduled for Friday 21st May *** 
Fri 30th April – Volleyball Senior Champion Schools – North 

 
*** Volleyball Senior Champion Schools has been rescheduled and has been restructured – please refer to our 

website for further information:  
https://www.schoolsportwa.com.au/interschool/secondary/volleyball/ *** 

 
School Sport WA staff will advise rescheduled dates ASAP when current restrictions are eased. 

Apologies for any inconvenience this may have caused. 

 
 SWIMMING CARNIVALS RESULTS  

 

Secondary  
 

Mon 15th March – E Division 
Black Champions Aveley – Meritorious Gingin 

Gold Champions Wanneroo – Meritorious Bullsbrook 
Tue 16th March – D Division 

Champion Kinross/ Mindarie – Meritorious Warwick 
Wed 17th March – C Division 

Champions Fremantle – Meritorious Darling Range 
Thu 18th March – B Division 

Champions Willetton – Meritorious Como 
Fri 19th March – A Division 

Champions Shenton – Meritorious Perth Modern 
 

 

Primary 
 

Mon 29th March 
Black Champions Como – Meritorious Collier 

Gold Champions Carine – Meritorious Subiaco 
 

Churchlands Primary Network 
 

Wed 30th March 
Champions Churchlands – Meritorious City Beach 

 
Congratulations to the students that broke 10 new 

swimming records! 

 BADMINTON RESULTS 
The Schools Badminton Tournament was held on 26th March at Kingsway Indoor Stadium and run by Badminton WA.  

Congratulation to the Rossmoyne who took out both the Boys & Girls Champions! 
 

 SSWA AGM   
SSWA Annual General Meeting 

Thursday 6th May  4:00pm 
Tuart College – 105 Banksia Street, Tuart Hill (enter off Hodgson Street) 

 

https://www.schoolsportwa.com.au/interschool/secondary/volleyball/


 

 UPCOMING EVENTS - TERM 2 
 
Wed 05 May                  Track & Field South West Carnival 
Fri 07 May                  Primary Football Girls Regional Championships 
Fri 14 May                  Primary Football Girls Southern Regional Championships 
Wed 19 May                  Basketball – Morley Slam Series 
Fri 21 May                  Tanya Oxtoby Football (Soccer) Cup (Girls) - State Championships 
Wed 26 May                  Netball – Southern Zone Day Carnival #2- FNA 
Thu 03 Jun                  Basketball - Kalamunda Slam Series 
Wed 09 Jun                  Volleyball – Year 7-9 Boys and Girls Carnival SOR 
Fri 11 Jun                  Volleyball – Year 7-9 Boys and Girls Carnival NOR 
Fri 11 Jun                  Badminton Open (Year 7-12) Doubles Tournament 
Mon 21 Jun                  Hockey (Years 7-9) – Ross Meadows Shield North 
Mon 21 Jun                  Primary Golf Tournament 
Wed 23 Jun                  Netball Girls High School Cup Elimination Day 
Wed 23 Jun                  Netball Boys High School Cup 
Fri 25 Jun                  Hockey (Years 7-9) – Ross Meadows Shield South 
Mon 28 Jun - Fri 02 Jul                 SHS Country Week Carnival 
Wed 30 Jun                  Basketball Senior League Finals 
Wed 28 Apr                  Basketball Primary - Mandurah Slam Series 
Thu 03 Jun                  Touch Football - Champion Schools 
Thu 10 Jun                  Touch Football - (Year 7-9)  
Mon 14 Jun                  Touch Football - Lower School (Year 7-9) Final 
Wed 16 Jun                  Schools Orienteering Competition 
Fri 18 Jun                  Basketball - Cockburn Slam Series 
 
SSWA Interschool Events Calendar is now posted at https://www.schoolsportwa.com.au/calendar/  
Some event dates are TBA and will be updated soon.  
Please check the relevant sports on the SSWA website. 

 TEACHERS’ GAMES 
 

158 days to go!!! 
Register your expression of interest in your chosen activities by Friday 7th May (Term 2 Week 3) 

Selection and payment of sporting and social activities due by Friday 20th August (Term 3 Week 5) 
 

WA Teachers’ Games 
October School Holidays 

Tuesday 5 October – Thursday 7 October 2021 
Mandurah, WA 

 
For more information, visit: https://www.schoolsportwa.com.au/teachers-games/ 

 
SCHOOL SPORT WA Inc. 

105 Banksia Street, Tuart Hill WA 6060 
PH: 9264 4879 

E: school.sport@education.wa.edu.au 
ABN: 25 492 318 440 
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